Secondary Students Wellness Survey - April 2021

Qllamin:

Answered: 676  Skipped: 1

6th Grade 24.41%

7th Grade 24.41%

8th Grade 18.64%

9th Grade 10.65%

10th Grade 7.54%

11th Grade 8.73%

12th Grade 5.62%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Q2 | am currently a:
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Learn@Home

12.72%
student...

Responsive
Learning...
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Q3 Which best describes your feelings about your overall performance as
a student right now?
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I am o
performing a"'- 35.07 /o
I am o

I am

) 13.52%
performing a...
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Iam not
performing a...

Q4 Yesterday, did you eat any vegetables? Vegetables are salads; boiled,
baked and mashed potatoes; and all cooked and uncooked vegetables. Do
not count French fries or chips.
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No’ I dldn t - 16.910/0
eat any...
Yes, | ate 31.01%
vegetables 1..,

Yes, | ate
vegetables 2...
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31.16%

Yes, | at
vegetables 3.

Q5 Yesterday, did you eat fruit? Do not count fruit juice.
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NO, | dldn t- 17-19%
eat any frui...
fruit 1 time...

Yes, late 29.63%
fruit 2 time...

Yes, late 30.07%
fruit 3or m...
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Q6 On how many of the last seven days did you exercise or participate in
activities that accelerated your heart rate and made you breathe hard for at
least 60 minutes? (For example: basketball, jogging, skating, dancing,
swimming laps, tennis, fast bicycling or aerobics?)

Answered: 673  Skipped: 4

None . 6.09%

3-4 days 25.11%
5-6 days 25.11%
All 7 days 24.07%
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Q7 How many hours each day do you usually watch TV, play video games,
or use a computer, tablet or phone (exclude time required for
school/homework)?
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I don’t watch

0,
TV or videos. 1-04%

Less than 1

0,
hour a day. 7.75%

day.

day.
More than 4. 25.04%
hours a day.
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Q8 In the past week, how many times did you eat out or get food to go at
the following types of restaurants?
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52.29%

39.63%

Fast Food
Restaurant...

4.57%

0.91%

2.59%

43.54%

48.77%

Casual
Restaurant...

4.15%

0.92%

2.62%

57.25%

36.73%

Full Service
Restaurant...

2.47%

1.23%

2.31%
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. Never . 1-2 time 3-5times [ 6 or more times [ N/A

Q9 Did you eat breakfast this morning?
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Yes 74.18%

25.82%
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Q10 Which best describes the breakfast you ate this morning?
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| did not eat
breakfast...

Food wit
protein, fru.

“Quick” foods
(Pop Tarts,...

24.48%
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Q11 | usually eat breakfast ...
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On the gc? (gasI 2.89%
station,...

At school. 1.34%

I don’t eat o
breakfast- 13.50%
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Q12 Which one of the following describes you best for the last 7 days?
Read all five statements before deciding on the one answer that best
describes you.
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All or most o

. 13.69%
my free time...

| sometimes
(1-2 times L...

27.23%

| often (3-4

. 24.40%
times last...

I quite often

0,
(5-6 times ... 19.35%

| very often

0,
(7 or more... 15.33%
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Q13 Which of the following have you experienced in the last 7 days?
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41.62%
36.74%
Hunger
13.87%
7.77%
_ 37. 960/0

26.22%

Fatigue
23.17%

12.65%

26.66%

31.02%
Anxiety
20.78%

21.54%
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. Never . 1-2 time . 3-5times . 6 or more times

Q14 | would be interested in the school having more opportunities to be
active before school, after school, and on the weekend.
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Q15 | would be interested in learning more about how my food choices can
help me stay healthy.
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Yes 29.27%

No 70.73%
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